
DATE CLASS 

18/09/24 

Wednesday 

19/09/24 
Thursday 

20/09/24 
Friday 

21/09/24 

Saturday 

23/09/24 

Monday 

24/09/24 
Tuesday 

25/09/24 

Wednesday 
General Instructions: 

TIME 

8:45AM 
10:45AM 

HMKRIMARY 

8:45AM 
10:45AM 

8:45AM 
10:45AM 

8:45AM 
10:45AM 

8:45AM 
10:45AM 

8:45AM 
10:45AM 

THE HYDERABAD PUBLIC SCHOOL 
RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD. 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2024-25 
DATESHEET CLASSES I to V 

EVS 

L2-Telug/Hindi 

Mathematics 

English 

General 

Knowledge 

II 

L2-Telugu/Hindi 

1. Duration of Examination : 2 Hours (8:45 am-10:45 am) 

English 

EVS 

Mathematics 

General 
Knowledge 

General 
Science 

Mathematics 

Social 

Science 

HOLIDAY 

L2-Telugu/Hindi 

English 

General 

Knowledge 

3. Return of Answer scripts: 28th September 2024 Saturday, Timings: 9.30 am -12.30 pm. 
|4.Term H begins from 26th September 2024.Regular timetable will be followed. 

IV 

L2-TeluguHindi 

Social 
Science 

General 
Science 

Mathematics 

English 

2. ComputerlArt&Craft Examination will be conducted on 13th September during regular class timings. 

General Knowledge 

Mathematics 

Social 
Science 

English 

L2-Telugu/Hindi 

General 
Science 

L3-Telug/Hindi 

PRINCIPAL 
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