ATE / CLASS	TIME	I	II	III	IV	V
18/09/24 Wednesday	8:45AM- 10:45AM	EVS	L2-Telugu/Hindi	General Science	L2-Telugu/Hindi	Mathematics
19/09/24 Thursday	8:45AM- 10:45AM	L2-Telugu/Hindi	English	Mathematics	Social Science	Social Science
20/09/24 Friday	8:45AM- 10:45AM	Mathematics	EVS	Social Science	General Science	English
21/09/24 Saturday	HOLIDAY					
23/09/24 Monday	8:45AM- 10:45AM	English	Mathematics	L2-Telugu/Hindi	Mathematics	L2-Telugu/Hindi
24/09/24 Tuesday	8:45AM- 10:45AM	General Knowledge	General Knowledge	English	English	General Science
25/09/24 Wednesday	8:45AM- 10:45AM	-	-	General Knowledge	General Knowledge	L3-Telugu/Hindi

HM RIMARY 23 8 74.

PRINCIPAL

• •